
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 12

Nº APELLIDOS

1 GARCÍA MARTÍN AURORA 
2 MORRONDO PÉREZ JULIO CÉSAR

3 RIO GUERRA MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES, DEL

4 GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO INES 

5 CASTRO GALVÁN CONCEPCIÓN, DE

6 FERNÁNDEZ GUIJARRO SANDRA

7 GARCIA DE VEGA MARIA LOURDES

8 DOMINGUEZ DE CASTRO MARIA CRUZ 

9 GONZALEZ GOMEZ FERNANDO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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20
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30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 12

INSCRITOS 9

SORTEAR INES  GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 4

2 5

3 6

4 7

5 8

6 9

7 1

8 2

9 3 MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES, DEL RIO GUERRA

FERNANDO GONZALEZ GOMEZ

AURORA  GARCÍA MARTÍN 

JULIO CÉSAR MORRONDO PÉREZ

SANDRA FERNÁNDEZ GUIJARRO

MARIA LOURDES GARCIA DE VEGA

MARIA CRUZ  DOMINGUEZ DE CASTRO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

INES  GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO

CONCEPCIÓN, DE CASTRO GALVÁN

4

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

YOGA 1



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 CABALLERO MARTÍNEZ MARÍA CRUZ

2 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARIA TERESA

3 BORREGO GONZALLEZ MARÍA JOSEFA

4 PASTOR DÍEZ MARÍA RAMONA

5 VELASCO DELGADO MARIA  CARMEN 

6 RECIO MOTA OLGA 

7 NEVADO PRADERA MARIA HENAR

8 MEDIAVILLA PEREZ HELIODORA

9 GARCIA DEL CASTILLO LUIS FRANCISCO

10 BERMEJO ARNAY ANDRÉS

11 DIEZ ANTON AMELIA 

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 11

SORTEAR MARÍA JOSEFA BORREGO GONZALLEZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 3

2 4

3 5

4 6

5 7

6 8

7 9

8 10

9 11

10 1

11 2

AMELIA  DIEZ ANTON

MARÍA CRUZ CABALLERO MARTÍNEZ

MARIA TERESA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ

HELIODORA MEDIAVILLA PEREZ

LUIS FRANCISCO GARCIA DEL CASTILLO

ANDRÉS BERMEJO ARNAY

MARIA  CARMEN  VELASCO DELGADO

OLGA  RECIO MOTA

MARIA HENAR NEVADO PRADERA

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARÍA JOSEFA BORREGO GONZALLEZ

MARÍA RAMONA PASTOR DÍEZ

3

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

YOGA 2



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 GONZALEZ ARROYO PETRA 
2 MONTALVO HUETE ESPERANZA

3 SALCEDO JIMÉNEZ FRANCISCO

4 JIMÉNEZ IBARGUREN MARIA MILAGROSA 

5 CAVIDADES SANCHEZ AURORA

6 PABLOS SOLÍS MARÍA DEL SAGRARIO

7 ALONSO LADRÓN MARIA CONCEPCIÓN 

8 GARCÍA MONTOYA OLEGARIO 

9 ZURRO GÓMEZ MARIA EVA 

10 VALLES ACERO MARÍA JOSÉ 

11 FENOLL ÁLVAREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 

12 MARINAS PÉREZ ÁNGEL

13 CUENCA LOYA MARÍA DEL PILAR 

14 SÁNCHEZ VICENTE MARÍA TERESA

15 SANZ CABEZON MARIA BLANCA

16 ARRANZ POVEDANO EVA 

17 CAMPO DE LA ESPERANZA MARIA YOLANDA, DEL

18 SANZ LUBEIRO MANUELA 

19 TEJEDOR   MACHO SARA

20

21

22

23

24

25
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29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 19

SORTEAR EVA  ARRANZ POVEDANO

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 16

2 15

3 14

4 13

5 12

6 11

7 10

8 9

9 8

10 7

11 6

12 5

13 4

14 3

15 2

16 1

17 19

18 18

19 17

MANUELA  SANZ LUBEIRO

MARIA YOLANDA, DEL CAMPO DE LA ESPERANZA

ESPERANZA MONTALVO HUETE

PETRA  GONZALEZ ARROYO

SARA TEJEDOR   MACHO

AURORA CAVIDADES SANCHEZ

MARIA MILAGROSA  JIMÉNEZ IBARGUREN

FRANCISCO SALCEDO JIMÉNEZ

OLEGARIO  GARCÍA MONTOYA

MARIA CONCEPCIÓN  ALONSO LADRÓN

MARÍA DEL SAGRARIO PABLOS SOLÍS

MARIA DEL CARMEN  FENOLL ÁLVAREZ

MARÍA JOSÉ  VALLES ACERO

MARIA EVA  ZURRO GÓMEZ

MARÍA TERESA SÁNCHEZ VICENTE

MARÍA DEL PILAR  CUENCA LOYA

ÁNGEL MARINAS PÉREZ

LISTA DEFINITIVA

EVA  ARRANZ POVEDANO

MARIA BLANCA SANZ CABEZON

16

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

YOGA 3



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 12

Nº APELLIDOS

1 ALONSO MUÑOZ CRISTINA

2 PÉREZ PANCHON INMACULADA 

3 MUNICIO ONTANILLAS EVA MARIA

4 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ ESTHER

5 VAQUERO LUENGO ROSA MARÍA

6 LOLO POMBO SILVIA 

7 GONZALEZ CABRERO GENOVEVA

8 RAMOS NATAL MILAGROS 

9 BERMEJO MONTES NAYR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 12

INSCRITOS 9

SORTEAR MILAGROS  RAMOS NATAL

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 8

2 7

3 6

4 5

5 4

6 3

7 2

8 1

9 9 NAYR BERMEJO MONTES

EVA MARIA MUNICIO ONTANILLAS

INMACULADA  PÉREZ PANCHON

CRISTINA ALONSO MUÑOZ

SILVIA  LOLO POMBO

ROSA MARÍA VAQUERO LUENGO

ESTHER LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ 

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MILAGROS  RAMOS NATAL

GENOVEVA GONZALEZ CABRERO

8

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

YOGA 4



CURSO: YOGA 5 PLAZAS 16

Nº APELLIDOS

1 LARRION GIL MARÍA ISABEL

2 ORTEGA ALONSO ROSA MARIA

3 CANCELA RODRIGUEZ MARIA PILAR 

4 ARROYO ORTEGA SOFÍA

5 BORREGO GONZALEZ MARIA TERESA

6 ALBILLO CENTENO MARIA MONTSERRAT

7 ARENILLAS CALDERÓN JACOBA 

8 HERVÁS VALLEJO MANUELA

9 CONTRERAS CEREZO MARÍA DEL CARMEN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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24
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CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 16

INSCRITOS 9

SORTEAR MARIA TERESA BORREGO GONZALEZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

5 9

6 1

7 2

8 3

9 4 SOFÍA ARROYO ORTEGA

MARÍA ISABEL LARRION GIL

ROSA MARIA ORTEGA ALONSO

MARIA PILAR  CANCELA RODRIGUEZ

JACOBA  ARENILLAS CALDERÓN

MANUELA HERVÁS VALLEJO

MARÍA DEL CARMEN CONTRERAS CEREZO

LISTA DEFINITIVA

MARIA TERESA BORREGO GONZALEZ

MARIA MONTSERRAT ALBILLO CENTENO

5

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO PARQUESOL

YOGA 5


